Ithaca-Tompkins County Public Library

1of4

= LANGUAGE | LARGE TEXT | | MOBILE SITE _

FINGER LAKES
LIBRARY SYSTEM

LIBRARY INFO ¥ SEARCH ¥

My Account

Blayk, Bonze Anne Rose

+ 2 items overdue

My Record

Items Out (4)

Hold Requests (1)
Fines & Fees
Reading History (106)

Saved Searches

Log Out

‘ My Lists

Saved Title Lists

Create new saved list...

TCPL Homepage

Hardcover Non-Fiction

Trade Paperback Fiction

Trade Paperback
Non-Fiction

Qlojojojolofel e

New Titles GES)

TCPL New eBooks

Purchase Suggestion -
TCPL

QOO ©

Name:
Barcode:
Username:
Registered at:
Patron code:

Date of original registration:

Expiration date:

Reading History

(] Format Title

https://catalog flls.org/polaris/patronaccount/readinghistory.aspx

[ Switch to another branch...

“

Ithaca-Tompkins County Public Library

MY ACCOUNT ¥ DIGITAL DOWNLOADS

Blayk, Bonze Anne Rose
8567

bonzeblayk

Ithaca-Tompkins County Public Library
Adult

11/30/2007

12/3/2050

Author Check Out Date

HELP ¥

Loaning Library

=) \"{\VD Single white female 3/23/2010
@) ""{’\‘“’ RocknRolla 3/23/2010
O I | |l Hellsing, Vol. 9 Hirano, Kohta. 3/23/2010
@] \"\D\VD The dead pool 3/29/2010
& \“{’\"" Mona Lisa 3/29/2010
O \"{\VD The bank dick 3/29/2010
@) “’{\V" Red dragon 4/6/2010
— Al .
()] S The Rutles 2. Can't buy me lunch 4/6/2010
& ovo Star wars V. The empire strikes
O A back 4/6/2010
. Al
O N Highlander 4/20/2010
&lovo
)] N The fabulous Baker boys 4/20/2010
—  Alovo .
()] A The fast and the furious 4/20/2010
~ Cultures of healing : correctin
O I | |l the image of American mental Fancher, Robert T. 4/20/2010
health care
@) ”“{\‘"’ Kontroll 4/26/2010
@) ”"‘{\V" Hairspray 4/26/2010
— Alovo ) )
@] i Hedwig and the anagry inch 5/4/2010
&lovo ) )
O T Hedwig and the angry inch 5/4/2010
0 *"'{\"“ Hedwig and the angry inch 5/4/2010
@) *"\"\"“ Gran Torino 5/4/2010
B ) : )
O I I |l Sexual signatures : on being a Money, John, 1921- 5/14/2010
man or a woman
Q{DVD
O A The harder they come 5/18/2010
@ “’\"\"" Contact 5/18/2010

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

Ithaca-Tompkins County
Public Library

2/22/13 3:37 PM



20f4

Live free or die hard

Mystery men

Nacho Libre

Hylozoic Rucker, Rudy v. B. (Rudy
von Bitter), 1946-

Wireless Stross, Charles.
The Rocky Horror picture show

The singing detective

Crossing : @ memoir McCloskey, Deirdre N.

Stealth

The Simpsons. Treehouse of
horror

O lucky man!

Halting state Stross, Charles.

The dark knight

The departed

The damned Gotterdammerung

True selves : understanding
transsexualism--for families
friends, coworkers, and helping
professionals

Brown, Mildred L., 1941-

Team America world police

Grosse Pointe blank

The station agent

Tin cup

The life aquatic with Steve Zissou

pecl It came from Nashville Wilder, Webb.

7/21/20

7/21/20

7/21/20

7/21/20

7/21/20

7/28/20

7/28/20

7/28/20

8/5/201

8/56/201

8/56/201

8/5/201

8/18/20

8/18/20

8/18/20

8/18/20

8/25/20

8/25/20

9/3/201

9/3/201

9/3/201

9/3/201



3of4

Trucker

The enforcer

O lucky man!

The running man

Rain gods

Guns, germs, and steel : the fates

of human societies

Zero history

Sound of the beast : the complete

headbanging history of heavy

metal

Painted black : from drug killings
to heavy metal--the alarming true

story of how satanism is

terrorizing our communities

The revolution of rock--the 1970's

Halo. Cryptum

Dead zero

The anatomy of evil

[, sniper

Mariposa

Anvil! the story of Anvil.

The crow

Casino Royale

All tomorrow's parties

Spook country

Hellsing. Vol. 3

Hellsing. Vol. 4

Burke, James Lee, 1936-

Diamond, Jared M.

Gibson, William, 1948-

Christe, lan.

Raschke, Carl A.

Kallen, Stuart A., 1955-

Bear, Greg, 1951-

Hunter, Stephen, 1946-

Stone, Michael H., 1933-

Hunter, Stephen, 1946-

Bear, Greg, 1951-

Gibson, William, 1948-

Gibson, William, 1948-

Hirano, Kohta.

Hirano, Kohta.

11/22/2

11/22/2

11/22/2

11/22/2

2/5/201

2/5/201

2/6/201

4/9/201

4/9/201

4/9/201

5/25/20

5/25/20

5/25/20

5/25/20

6/8/201

6/15/20

7/23/20

7/23/20

8/10/20

8/10/20

11/4/20

11/4/20



The cult of personality : how
personality tests are leading us to
miseducate our children

mismanage our companies, and

misunderstand ourselves

Myths of gender : biological
theories about women and men

O

;‘\ The silence of the lambs

m Barney Fife. and other characters
| have known

X {\\ The silence of the lambs

O 0O O
&

\?&WD The adventures of Buckaroo
V™ Banzai

The man who would be queen :
m the psychology of gender-bending

O

and transsexualism
Viewing Page 1 of 2
12

Delete selected ‘ Change Preferences

Paul, Annie Murphy.

Fausto-Sterling, Anne,
1944-

Knotts, Don, 1924-2006.

Bailey, J. Michael.

5/14/20

5/14/20

7/9/201

7/18/20

7/18/20

7/18/20

8/17/20

4of4



