

1 of 4 2/22/13 3:37 PM

	DVB	Live free or die hard		7/21/20
	DVB	Mystery men		7/21/20
	DVB	Nacho Libre		7/21/20
		<u>Hylozoic</u>	Rucker, Rudy v. B. (Rudy von Bitter), 1946-	7/21/20
		Wireless	Stross, Charles.	7/21/20
	DVB	The Rocky Horror picture show		7/28/20
	DVB	The singing detective		7/28/20
		Crossing : a memoir	McCloskey, Deirdre N.	7/28/20
	DVB	Stealth		8/5/201
	DVB	The Simpsons. Treehouse of horror		8/5/201
	DVB	O lucky man!		8/5/201
		Halting state	Stross, Charles.	8/5/201
	DVB	The dark knight		8/18/20
	DVB	The departed		8/18/20
	DVD	The damned Gotterdammerung		8/18/20
	Û	True selves : understanding transsexualismfor families, friends, coworkers, and helping professionals	Brown, Mildred L., 1941-	8/18/20
	DVB	Team America world police		8/25/20
	DVB	Grosse Pointe blank		8/25/20
	DVB	The station agent		9/3/201
	DVB	<u>Tin cup</u>		9/3/201
	DVD	The life aquatic with Steve Zissou		9/3/201
		It came from Nashville	Wilder, Webb.	9/3/201

0	DVB	T .		44/00/0
		<u>Trucker</u>		11/22/2
	DVD	The enforcer		11/22/2
	DVB	O lucky man!		11/22/2
	DVD	The running man		11/22/2
		Rain gods	Burke, James Lee, 1936-	2/5/201
		Guns, germs, and steel : the fates of human societies	Diamond, Jared M.	2/5/201
		Zero history	Gibson, William, 1948-	2/6/201
		Sound of the beast : the complete headbanging history of heavy metal	Christe, lan.	4/9/201
		Painted black: from drug killings to heavy metalthe alarming true story of how satanism is terrorizing our communities	Raschke, Carl A.	4/9/201
		The revolution of rockthe 1970's	Kallen, Stuart A., 1955-	4/9/201
		Halo. Cryptum	Bear, Greg, 1951-	5/25/20
		<u>Dead zero</u>	Hunter, Stephen, 1946-	5/25/20
		The anatomy of evil	Stone, Michael H., 1933-	5/25/20
		I, sniper	Hunter, Stephen, 1946-	5/25/20
		<u>Mariposa</u>	Bear, Greg, 1951-	6/8/201
	DVD	Anvil! the story of Anvil.		6/15/20
	DVD	The crow		7/23/20
	DVD	Casino Royale		7/23/20
		All tomorrow's parties	Gibson, William, 1948-	8/10/20
		Spook country	Gibson, William, 1948-	8/10/20
		Hellsing. Vol. 3	Hirano, Kohta.	11/4/20
		Hellsing. Vol. 4	Hirano, Kohta.	11/4/20

		perso mised misma	ult of personality: how nality tests are leading us to lucate our children, anage our companies, and derstand ourselves	2 Paul, Annie Murphy.	5/14/20		
			of gender : biological es about women and men	Fausto-Sterling, Anne, 1944-	5/14/20		
	DVD	The s	ilence of the lambs		7/9/201		
			y Fife, and other characters known	Knotts, Don, 1924-2006.	7/18/20		
	DVB	The s	ilence of the lambs		7/18/20		
	DVB	The a	dventures of Buckaroo ai		7/18/20		
		the ps	nan who would be queen : sychology of gender-bending anssexualism	g Bailey, J. Michael.	8/17/20		
Viewing Page 1 of 2							
1 <u>2</u>							
Delete selected Change Preferences							